
Deudores al 31 de Agosto 2015 

 fecha entrega numof Nov Dic Ene Feb Mar Abr May Jun Jul Ago Deudores % % acum.

30-oct-14 113 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $5,200 8% 8%

29-oct-14 225 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $5,200 8% 15%

13-feb-15 07-ene-15 212 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $4,550 7% 22%

01-ene-15 18-nov-14 140 $650 $650 $650 $650 $860 $650 $4,110 6% 28%

15-jun-15 18-mar-15 157 $325 $650 $650 $1,625 2% 30%

08-ago-14 122 $650 $650 $650 $650 $650 $3,250 5% 35%

15-dic-14 231 $650 $650 $650 $1,950 3% 38%

24-ene-15 159 $300 $650 $650 $650 $650 $2,900 4% 42%

28-ago-14 142 $650 $650 $650 $650 $2,600 4% 46%

09-ene-15 149 $650 $650 $650 $650 $2,600 4% 50%

27-mar-15 219 $650 $650 $650 $650 $2,600 4% 54%

25-abr-15 232 $650 $650 $650 $650 $2,600 4% 57%

12-feb-15 237 $650 $650 $650 $650 $2,600 4% 61%

01-sep-14 134 $650 $650 $650 $1,950 3% 64%

16-ene-15 141 $650 $650 $650 $1,950 3% 67%

09-ene-15 255 $650 $650 1% 68%

13-jun-15 153 $325 $650 $650 $1,625 2% 70%

13-jun-15 106 $650 $650 $1,300 2% 72%

26-sep-14 112 $650 $650 $1,300 2% 74%

29-ago-14 128 $650 $650 $1,300 2% 76%

12-ene-15 143 $650 $650 $1,300 2% 78%

04-mar-15 239 $650 $650 $1,300 2% 80%

26-nov-14 245 $650 $650 $1,300 2% 82%

30-ene-15 209 $50 $50 0% 82%

03-sep-14 102 $650 $650 1% 83%

15-ene-15 116 0% 83%

20-sep-14 120 $650 $650 1% 84%

11-nov-14 123 0% 84%

07-ago-14 132 $650 $650 1% 85%

11-nov-14 135 $650 $650 1% 86%

20-feb-15 137 $650 $650 1% 86%

30-oct-14 138 $650 $650 1% 87%

22-dic-14 144 $650 $650 1% 88%

05-sep-14 152 $650 $650 1% 89%

16-jun-15 154 $650 $650 1% 90%

14-nov-14 155 $650 $650 1% 91%

26-may-15 156 $650 $650 1% 92%

30-dic-14 201 $650 $650 1% 93%

12-nov-14 204 $650 $650 1% 94%

15-dic-14 211 $650 $650 1% 95%

30-dic-14 215 0% 95%

13-nov-14 218 0% 95%

16-abr-15 227 $650 $650 1% 96%

23-ene-15 233 $650 $650 1% 97%

28-feb-15 235 $650 $650 1% 98%

28-feb-15 249 $650 $650 1% 99%

20-mar-15 251 $650 $650 1% 100%

21-feb-15 229 $150 $150 0% 100%

$650 $650 $2,600 $3,300 $3,250 $2,900 $5,850 $9,100 $13,860 $26,150 $68,310 100%


